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Afternoon Preschool Care for 2016-2017 

Preschool students may choose to attend Afternoon Preschool classes as extensions of their normal 
preschool day.  You must choose which day(s) of the week you are going to stay, this day will remain 
consistent throughout the school year.  Change of day(s) requests are at the discretion of the Director.  
Students may only attend Afternoon Preschool on the day(s) they are attending Morning Preschool. 
Afternoon Preschool is held from 11:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. each day. 
 

1 day  - $678 
2 days  - $1,358 
3 days  - $2,033 
4 days  - $2,715 
5 days  - $3,391 
Drop In Rate - $25.00 per day, pre-paid on day of stay, only if space available. 
(Afternoon preschool care not eligible for any tuition discounts) 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
*K-6th Only - Family discount for multiple children:  
                      2nd child receives 10% and 20% for each consecutive child.  
 *5% Tuition discount granted if tuition paid in full with cash or check by August 15, 2016. 
 *2% Tuition discount granted if tuition paid in full with credit card by August 15, 2016. 
**No discounts for the PK2, PK3, or PK4 program. 
 

All forms must be completed and returned to the school office. A non-refundable Comprehensive Fee is 
required for enrollment.  The $550/$650 Comprehensive Fee may be paid in full or in two payments of 
$275/$325 due by January 15, 2016 and the second half no later than February 23, 2016. 
 

Tuition – Options 
A Monthly Payment Plan, $150 Annual Service Fee added - Due on the 15th of each month 
B Annual Payment – Annually due August 17th 

C Semi-Annually, $45 Annual Service Fee Added – Half Due August 15th & Half Due January 15th  

 Returning Student New Student 

Program Tuition   
Comprehensive 

Fee

 
Total 

 
Tuition 

  
Comprehensive 

Fee 
 

*KDG - Grade 6 $9,723  $550  $10,273 $9,723  $650 $10,373
**PK3 & PK4 - 5 day 

8:30 - 11:30 program $5,986  $550  
 

$6,536 
 

$5,986 
  

$650 
 

$6,636 
**PK3 - MWF       

8:30 - 11:30 program $3,596  $350  
 

$3,946 
 

$3,596 
  

$450 
 

$4,246 
**PK3 - TTH       

8:30 - 11:30 program $2,396  $250  
 

$2,646 
 

$2,396 
  

$350 
 

$2,746 
**PK2 - 5 day      

8:30 - 11:30 program $6,667  $550 
 

$7,217 
 

$6,667 
  

$650 
 

$7,317 
**PK2 - MWF       

8:30 - 11:30 program $4,002  $350 
 

$4,352 
 

$4,002 
  

$450 
 

$4,452 
**PK2 - TTH 

8:30 - 11:30 program $2,666  $250 
 

$2,916 
 

$2,666 
  

$350 
 

$3,016 
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Kids’ Klub at ORLS 

Ticket System 
2016-2017 

 

 
Two great features about ORLS’ Kids’ Klub program are: 

 There is no enrollment fee. 
 You do not pay for the days not used. 
 

 
 Times Cost/Day 

Before School 
Care 

7:30 a.m. - 8:10 a.m. $ 6.50 day 
 

After School Care 3:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. $ 14.25 day 
 

After School 
Hourly 

 $ 8.75 per hour 

 
 

Holidays or special days the school is not open are not included in these fees.   
Advance reservation and prepaid fees will provide holidays and special days of care only. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


