TUITION AND FEES 2016-2017

	Returning Student			New Student		
Program	Tuition	Comprehensive Fee	Total	Tuition	Comprehensive Fee	
*KDG - Grade 6	\$9,723	\$550	\$10,273	\$9,723	\$650	\$10,373
**PK3 & PK4 - 5 day 8:30 - 11:30 program	\$5,986	\$550	\$6,536	\$5,986	\$650	\$6,636
**PK3 - MWF 8:30 - 11:30 program	\$3,596	\$350	\$3,946	\$3,596	\$450	\$4,246
**PK3 - TTH 8:30 - 11:30 program	\$2,396	\$250	\$2,646	\$2,396	\$350	\$2,746
**PK2 - 5 day 8:30 - 11:30 program	\$6,667	\$550	\$7,217	\$6,667	\$650	\$7,317
**PK2 - MWF 8:30 - 11:30 program	\$4,002	\$350	\$4,352	\$4,002	\$450	\$4,452
**PK2 - TTH 8:30 - 11:30 program	\$2,666	\$250	\$2,916	\$2,666	\$350	\$3,016

Afternoon Preschool Care for 2016-2017

Preschool students may choose to attend Afternoon Preschool classes as extensions of their normal preschool day. You must choose which day(s) of the week you are going to stay, this day will remain consistent throughout the school year. Change of day(s) requests are at the discretion of the Director. Students may only attend Afternoon Preschool on the day(s) they are attending Morning Preschool. Afternoon Preschool is held from 11:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. each day.

1 day - \$678

2 days - \$1,358

3 days - \$2,033

4 days - \$2,715

5 days - \$3,391

Drop In Rate - \$25.00 per day, pre-paid on day of stay, only if space available.

(Afternoon preschool care not eligible for any tuition discounts)

*K-6th Only - Family discount for multiple children:

2nd child receives 10% and 20% for each consecutive child.

- *5% Tuition discount granted if tuition paid in full with cash or check by August 15, 2016.
- *2% Tuition discount granted if tuition paid in full with credit card by August 15, 2016.
- **No discounts for the PK2, PK3, or PK4 program.

All forms must be completed and returned to the school office. A non-refundable Comprehensive Fee is required for enrollment. The \$550/\$650 Comprehensive Fee may be paid in full or in two payments of \$275/\$325 due by January 15, 2016 and the second half no later than February 23, 2016.

Tuition – Options

- A Monthly Payment Plan, \$150 Annual Service Fee added Due on the 15th of each month
- **B** Annual Payment Annually due August 17th
- C Semi-Annually, \$45 Annual Service Fee Added Half Due August 15th & Half Due January 15th

TUITION AND FEES 2016-2017

Kids' Klub at ORLS Ticket System 2016-2017

Two great features about ORLS' Kids' Klub program are:

- There is no enrollment fee.
- You do not pay for the days not used.

	Times	Cost/Day
Before School Care	7:30 a.m 8:10 a.m.	\$ 6.50 day
After School Care	3:30 p.m 6:00 p.m.	\$ 14.25 day
After School Hourly		\$ 8.75 per hour

Holidays or special days the school is not open are not included in these fees. Advance reservation and prepaid fees will provide holidays and special days of care only.